Accessories for waste water tanks

Angled fittings

Synthetic fittings for VETUS flexible tanks (type FT) or rigid tanks (type RT). Suitable for hoses with an internal diameter of
© 13, 16, 19, 25 or 38 mm. The required hole size for flexible tank is @ 42 mm and for rigid tanks @ 43 mm.

RT
Type Hose @ (mm)
RT13B 13
RT16B 16
RT19B 19
RT25B 25
RT38B 38

Anti-siphoning air vent

Angle

right angle
right angle
right angle
right angle
right angle

For more information and available types see page 127.

Type
FT13B
FT16B
FT19B
FT25B
FT38B

FT
Hose @ (mm) Angle
13 right angle
16 right angle
19 right angle
25 right angle
38 right angle

ASD38H

Universal inspection port for waste water tanks ILT120PL / ILT120PH

Easy access for cleaning and inspection

These innovative VETUS inspection ports are designed for easy access to your waste
water tank. With a reliable clamp-and-seal design, they ensure a watertight fit
and can be installed on both thin- and thick-walled tanks. The ILT120PL is suitable
for tank walls up to 4 mm. The ILT120PH handles wall thicknesses from 4 to 10 mm,
ideal for VETUS ATANK models. Both versions feature a modular design, allowing

additional connection kits (such as ILTCONW) to be added for a complete waste

water system upgrade.

Specifications

e Universal inspection port for waste water tanks

e Watertight “clamp and seal” design using silicone gasket
e Suitable for synthetic, G.R.P,, or metal tanks

e Quick and simple installation using the VETUS hole saw

(VSAW159)

Specification

Suitable wall thickness
Suitable diameter
Required hole diameter
Material

Compatible with ILTCONW
Application

ILT120PL
0,8-4mm
120 mm
159 mm

Synthetic, corrosion-proof

Yes

Waste water, fresh water tanks

Creator of Boat Systems

ILT120

Compatible with ILTCONW connection kit for tank up-
grades

Robust construction with counter flange and five-bolt
locking system

ILT120PH

4-10 mm

120 mm

159 mm

Synthetic, corrosion-proof
Yes

Waste water, fresh water tanks






